WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

ISIN: NO0010571680

Overview

2024/04/30 19:16:53

Price
9.61 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

5.03% (0.46)

NO0010571680
WAWI

Munich

EUR

Transport
Stock

3,961 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

9.38 EUR
9.61 EUR
9.38 EUR
9.15 EUR
9.4604 EUR
125
1,182.55

3

15

10.00 “
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5.00 flr
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2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010571680&ID_NOTATION=328295227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f957cd91771b7429240d8225586aaffb2426e4e82d9de33b1488dce44a1b9508&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3d580f8eea606d2e&time=1714709225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbb3c9c6f62f1e9542747b134f7bf4a30af399d85ce94f22433cfb506a1f1706&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e0a8c9973b5a1ce09&time=1714709225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d61050eb38a785f6519b9f7a25d0abb177eeaf8a3d765fa652e656e5e834acbb&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=289f1c82c0703852e&time=1714709225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e52c168646ec188a14a974d755580383af3debeb33114ae6c6fb0d7365185ebe&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4008ce4dc93825240&time=1714709225&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47671976502420477cfe369a9cfed81056d1ab7027c3f9672b26449bc74f2cf1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08c706573fc450767&time=1714709225&tool=RSC

WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

Details

2024/04/30 19:16:53

Price
9.61 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

5.03% (0.46)

ISIN NO0010571680
Symbol WAWI
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,961 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.38 EUR
High 9.61 EUR
Low 9.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.15 EUR
VWAP 9.4604 EUR
Volume (pcs) 125
Trading volume 1,182.55
Number of trades 3
Last size 15
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.13% +45.61% +245.93%
Perf (abs.) +1.81 +3.01 +6.83
Beta 0.73 0.93 0.99
Volatility 35.61 36.81 42.70

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

9.16 EUR (125)
8.27 EUR (102)

8.52 EUR (168)

7.58 EUR (94)

10.30 EUR (2024/02/14)
7.51 EUR (2024/03/25)
10.30 EUR (2024/02/14)
5.38 EUR (2023/05/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 9.405 EUR 0.05 22
30
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:15 9.47 EUR 0.00 14
30
Munich 2024/04/ 19:16 9.61 EUR 0.00 3
30
London Stock 2023/07/ 16:57 74.70 NOK 0.10 1
Exchange 06
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 21:49 9.345EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328295227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292403136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38197349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38197349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37420424

WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

16:19 113.50 NOK 6.22

15:44 10.25USD 0.04

08:11 9.355 EUR 0.00

21:43 9.445EUR 0.00

125

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395369806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395369806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292215092

WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

\ O Wallenius
Wilhelmsen

Contact Details
WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN ASA

Strandveien 20 - 1366 Lysaker
Telefon: +47-67-58-40-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lasse
Kristoffersen

Anette Maltun
Koefoed
Gro Rognstad

Michael
Hynekamp

Pia Synnerman
Torbjorn Wist

Wenche Agerup

Xavier Leroi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rune Bjerke
Anna Fellander
Hans Akervall
Kerstin Margareta
Alestig Johnson

Thomas Wilhelmsen

Yngvil Signe Eriksson
Asheim

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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